
1 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Memo No: 27.29.0000.015.07.128.20-701                                    Date:  29/08/2020 
  
  

Invitation for e-Tender (IFT)   
 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and 
no offline/hard copies will be accepted. The Tenderers who are registered in the National e-GP  

portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  are eligible to participate in this Tender. 

The fees of downloading the e-Tender Documents of following Packages from the National 
e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s Branches up  

to the following Date & Time.  

Package 
No. 

Tender 
ID 

Package Description Last Date & 
Time of 

Downloading 

Tender 

Documents 

Tender 
Closing 

Date & 

Time 

P
D

/R
A

N
G

/2
0
2

0
-

2
1
/W

D
-1

3
 

488311 

Construction and Renovation of 

11KV, 11/0.4KV, 0.4KV & 

0.24KV distribution lines & 
installation of distribution 

transformers of Borokhata Feeder 

under S&D Hatibandha. 

14/09/2020 
16:00  

15/09/2020 
11:30  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from 

e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

  

    
 Sd-   

   (D. M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal) 
Project Director 

Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution 

Line and Sub-station of Rangpur Division 

NESCO Ltd., Rangpur. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Northern Electricity Supply company Limited 
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) 

Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

Tel: +88-01713 850751 (E-mail: pd.rangpdp@nesco.gov.bd) 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

