

Northern Electricity Supply company Limited

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh.
Tel: +88-01713 850751 (E-mail: pd.rangpdp@nesco.gov.bd)

Memo No: 27.29.0000.015.07.128.20-701 Date: 29/08/2020

Invitation for e-Tender (IFT)

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. The Tenderers who are registered in the National e-GP portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) are eligible to participate in this Tender.

The fees of downloading the e-Tender Documents of following Packages from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's Branches up

to the following Date & Time.

Package	Tender	Package Description	Last Date &	Tender
No.	ID		Time of	Closing
			Downloading	Date &
			Tender	Time
			Documents	
PD/RANG/2020- 21/WD-13	488311	Construction and Renovation of 11KV, 11/0.4KV, 0.4KV & 0.24KV distribution lines & installation of distribution transformers of Borokhata Feeder under S&D Hatibandha.	14/09/2020 16:00	15/09/2020 11:30

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Sd-

(D. M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal)
Project Director
Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution
Line and Sub-station of Rangpur Division
NESCO Ltd., Rangpur.